Chateau-Gontier : recensement de population de 1896

Nom de larue ou quartier

Rue Trouvée

Rue Noél

Rue de Laval

Quai de Laval

Rue Brunesac

Rue Séguin

Quai de I'Hopital

Rue Thiers

Hépital

Rue Félix Rigot

Place Quinefault

Rue Tour Marion

Rue du Four Gillot

Rue de la Croix Bouleux
Rue Allard

Rue de la Gendarmerie
Rue de la Gare
Avenue de Sablé

Rue Horeau

Rue de la Petite Noé
Rue d'Azé

College

Rue du College

Route de Chéatelain
Communauté de I'Hépital
Rue d'Audibon

Rue du Bas Chemin
Bois Plédé

Boulevard Saint-Fiacre
Grande Rue

Numéros de vue

3-12
12-13
13-18
18-19

19
19-20

20
20-23
23-24
24-28
28-29
29-31

31
31-32
32-35
35-36
36-37
38-43
43-45
45-46
46-54

54
54-56
56-57
57-59
59-62
62-63

63
63-65
65-79



Montée du Vieux Collége
Rue Saint-Just

Place Saint-Just

Montée Saint-Just
Montée Gizier

Rue Gilles Marais

Rue Déan

Rue du Bout du Monde
Boulevard du Bout du Monde
Place Saint-Jean

Rue 'Allemandier

Rue Michel Garnier

Rue Basse du Rocher
Rue Haute du Rocher
Rue du Rocher

Rue Saint-Célerin

Rue de la Volue

Rue du Chéteau d'Eau
Rue de Tréhut

Institution Saint-Michel
Rue de Bazouges
Boulevard du Cimetiére
Boulevard des Capucins
Rue Trochon

Rue Lamartine
Boulevard Bonneau

Rue Dublineau

Impasse des Quatre Vents
Rue ds Quatre Vents
Rue Volney

Rue des Platanes
Promenades des Platanes
Impasse des Platanes

79

79
79-80
80
80-81
81
81-82
82-83
83-84
84
84-86
86
86-89
89-90
90-92
92
92-93
93-94
94-96
97
97-100
100-101
101
101-102
102-103
103-107
107-109
109-110
110-112
112-113
113-117
117-118
18



Rue René d'Anjou

Impasse rue René d'Anjou

Rue d'Ampoigné
Boulevard Victor Hugo
Rue Saint-Rémy
Place Saint-Rémy
Rue de Segré

Route de Chemazé
Rue du Ponceau

Rue Alexandre Fournier
Rue Jousselin

Rue Mignot

Rue Lecerclerc

Rue de Razilly

Rue Pierre Martinet
Promenade Mahier
Rue Gambetta

Place de la République
Place de I'H6tel-de-Ville
Place du Pilori

Rue Courte

Rue Boulet Lacroix
Rue de I'Hotel-de-Ville
Rue René Homo

Rue des Juifs

Rue de I'Aubépin

Rue Bruchemotte

Rue de la Poste

Rue des Pintiers

Rue Sainte-Anne

Rue Charles Loyson
Rue Bourg Roussel
Rue du Riochet

18-123
123-124
124-126
126-128
128-129

129
129-131
131-132

132
132-136
136-137
137-138

138
138-141
141-144

144
144-146
146-149
149-152
152-155

155

155
155-157
157-159
159-165

165
165-167
167-171
171-172
172-173
173-174
174-176
176-177



Rue Pavée

Rue du Théatre

Rue d'Olivet

Rue Elie Lemotheux
Communauté de Saint-Joseph
Rue Coteliere

Rue de I'Abattoir

Port Piron

Rue du Pont d'Olivet

Rue de Ménil

Boulevard de la Croix Téte
Boulevard des Loges

Rue Maunoir

Rue d'Angers

Rue du Hodeau
Boulevard Frédéric Simon
Rue Garnier

Quai d'Alsace

Rue des Cosnes

Port aux Vins

Quai de Lorraine

Quai du Bout du Monde
Rue des Trois Moulins
Rue de la Harelle

Rue de la Grille

Rue Couverte

Rue d'Enfer

Rue Lierru

Rue Thionville

Hospice Saint-Joseph

177
177-179
179-182
183-185
185-186
186-189
189-190

190
190-193
193-194
194-196
196-198
198-200
200-207
207-209
209-211
211-215
215-217
217-218
218-219
219-221
221-222
222-223
223-226

226
226-227

227
227-229
229-232
232-238



